
UNLEASHING DATA'S POTENTIAL
➤ Mastering Precision with FCOIM
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Proud sponsor of DMZ since 2013
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"<Employee> performed <Checkup>."

'Employee <EmployeeID>'

465

'Checkup for <Patient> on <Day>'

'Patient <Patient Number>'

587669

'Checkup day <Date>'

2011/09/09
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587669
564432

2012/09/24

2010/10/13

Checkup

"Checkup for <Patient> on

<Day>."
'checkup for <Patient> on

<Day>'

465
987

Employee

'employee <EmployeeID>'

'<EmployeeID>'

EmployeeID

587669
564432

Patient

'patient <Patient Number>' 2010/10/13

2011/10/12

Day

'checkup day <Date>'

Date
Patient Number

465
987

2010/10/13,564432

2011/10/12,564432

Checkup Employee

"<Employee> performed

<Checkup>."

  Appointment
   Patient  9   Day  10

  Doctor
   Employee  12   Nurse

   Employee  11

  Day

   Date
   Patient

   NumberSurnameFirstname

   Employee
   ID

SurnameFirstname

  Checkup
   Day  1,  3   Patient  1,  4Diastolic PressureSystolic Pressure Employee  5

9
 

10
 

12
  11

 

Employee Workday

1
 

3
  4

 

5
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➤ låäáåÉ=pìééçêí

www.casetalk.com
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educational@casetalk.com
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